
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

No.
125
14

*63
21
2

18
*33
23
33

**8
36

333
588
*73
84
87
93

155
52
83
32
22
73
77
89
99
1

30
014
883

3
56
48

777
31

192
78
83

858

Name
PAULO PLUTARCHO
NELDIR AMARAL
VALTER FERNANDES
THIAGO LOURENÇO / FABIANO PER
FERNANDO MONIS - HEITOR
ESTEVAM ALEXANDRE
EMERSON ZONZIM
FABIO FRANZONI
LUCIANO DIMER
EDUARDO KELLER - DANIEL
GILBERTO KOIKE
CIRO PACIELLO - ALVARO
Claúdio Cordeiro / Alexandre Cremon
Marcelo Fortes
Mauricio Gonçalves
ENIO PALLADINI RHORMENS
VINICIUS SALVA BARRETTI
OTAVIO CARMACIO
LUIZ FERNANDO
ANTONIO PITTA / TARCILO PIMENT
PAULO BALDINI / RICARDO FLAQUE
EDUARDO CONRADT
MARCELO FORTES / LUIZ CARLOS F
JOHNNY DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
RICARDO FORGERINI
Matheus Coppa
Ton Costa Wagner
CARLOS EDUARDO HARMEL
EVERSON DE PAULA
Angelo Sinno
FLAVIO LAZZETTI
MATHEUS MARTINS
Luiz  Guerreiro
ROGERIO BARBATO
RODRIGO HELAL
Anselmo Canelas Gabriel Jr
Luiz Teixeira
Mario Lupeti
Fernando Morassi

Class
F LIVRE TB
F LIVRE TA
F LIVRE TA
F LIVRE TB
F LIVRE PA
F LIVRE PA
F LIVRE TA
F LIVRE TA
F LIVRE PB
F LIVRE TB
F LIVRE PB
F LIVRE TA
A 2:05
A 2:05
A 2:05
F LIVRE TB
F LIVRE TB
F LIVRE TB
HOT CARS D4
HOT CARS D5
F LIVRE PB
F LIVRE TA
HOT CARS D5
F LIVRE TB
HOT CARS D4
B 2:10
A 2:05
HOT CARS D5
F LIVRE TA
B 2:10
F LIVRE PB
F LIVRE TA
C 2:15
F LIVRE TA
F LIVRE TA
B 2:10
B 2:10
C 2:15
B 2:10

Best Tm
1:53.842
1:56.514
1:57.757
1:58.958
2:00.438
2:00.813
2:00.869
2:02.232
2:03.022
2:03.155
2:04.825
2:05.094
2:05.433
2:05.461
2:05.903
2:06.340
2:06.417
2:06.736
2:07.410
2:07.496
2:07.836
2:08.378
2:09.177
2:09.810
2:10.097
2:10.125
2:10.190
2:10.217
2:10.251
2:10.344
2:11.272
2:11.897
2:12.541
2:13.201
2:14.376
2:14.611
2:15.187
2:15.411
2:15.448

Diff
-

+2.672
+3.915
+5.116
+6.596
+6.971
+7.027
+8.390
+9.180
+9.313

+10.983
+11.252
+11.591
+11.619
+12.061
+12.498
+12.575
+12.894
+13.568
+13.654
+13.994
+14.536
+15.335
+15.968
+16.255
+16.283
+16.348
+16.375
+16.409
+16.502
+17.430
+18.055
+18.699
+19.359
+20.534
+20.769
+21.345
+21.569
+21.606

In Lap
5
9
3
6
4
9
6
7
9

10
5
3
9
8
2
6

10
9
7
6
4
9
4
7
2
6
4
5
4
8

10
5
5
4
2
7
5
5
5

2nd Best
1:55.046
1:58.024
2:03.625
2:03.661
2:02.171
2:03.864
2:03.417
2:02.828
2:05.335
2:04.515
2:06.304
2:07.149
2:07.974
2:07.035
2:06.952
2:06.798
2:08.740
2:07.263
2:07.459
2:10.251
2:24.319
2:13.780
2:30.035
2:11.025
2:11.548
2:11.188
2:14.351
2:11.828
2:10.609
2:10.669
2:13.769
2:12.376
2:15.506
2:14.563

-.---
2:18.176
2:20.439
2:15.801
2:16.999
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Pos
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

No.
41
56
35
25
8

101
123
86
11
43
97
59
63
11
27
*8

Name
Wagner Rodolfo Wilke
Marcelo Pina / Devair Tridico
Francisco Alves / Bruno Alves
RODRIGO DIMER
Luciane Klai
REINALDO PENA
FERNANDO GARCIA
Fernando Sobral - Marcio
Fernando Souza
Edgard Xavier Junior / Guilherme
Gustavo Coppa
Antônio de Almeida Ferreira
Carlos Geraissati
JULIANO BORGES
ANDERSON MAIA
RUBENS COSTA

Class
C 2:15
C 2:15
B 2:10
F LIVRE PB
C 2:15
F LIVRE PA
F LIVRE TB
C 2:15
C 2:15
C 2:15
B 2:10
C 2:15
C 2:15
TURISMO LDA
HOT CARS D4
F LIVRE PA

Best Tm
2:15.521
2:15.619
2:16.173
2:16.522
2:17.225
2:17.532
2:17.666
2:17.975
2:18.313
2:18.681
2:18.780
2:27.863
2:30.864
2:35.978
9:44.336

-.---

Diff
+21.679
+21.777
+22.331
+22.680
+23.383
+23.690
+23.824
+24.133
+24.471
+24.839
+24.938
+34.021
+37.022
+42.136
7:50.494

-

In Lap
5
3
5
4
8
2
3
6
5
9
3
2
2
2
2
1

2nd Best
2:30.232
9:33.700
2:17.650
2:18.397
2:18.122
2:21.426
2:19.526
2:21.221
2:20.457
2:19.790
2:33.222

12:11.216
20:49.922

-.---
-.---
-.---
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